MeOS 2019-04-28 00:16:23, MRL, (1/5)

Results — Skyline
2019-04-26
MRL (36 / 36) Time Behind
1. Nick Hann 1:21:54
2 Oliver Egan 1:24:40 +2:46
3 Aaron Prince 1:28:07 +6:13
4.  Matt Scott 1:31:47 +9:53
5. Brent Edwards 1:32:42 +10:48
6. Tane Cambridge 1:34:52 +12:58
7 Ronan Lee 1:36:14 +14:20
8.  Will Tidswell 1:36:15 +14:21
9. Jason Bond 1:40:22 +18:28
10. Ewan Shingler 1:41:46 +19:52
11. Carsten Joergensen 1:45:22 +23:28
12.  Tim Wright 1:46:52 +24:58
13. Nathan Fa'Avae 1:48:49 +26:55
14. Simon Bond 1:50:54 +29:00
15. Simon Rouse 1:52:59 +31:05
16. Matt Bixley 1:68:12 +36:18
17. Conal BB 1:58:16 +36:22
18. Craig Pelvin 2:04:27 +42:33
19. Guy Cory-Wright 2:08:10 +46:16
20. Martin Freeman 2:10:31  +48:37
21. Felix Williamson 2:11:13  +49:19
22. Braeden Kommeren 2:12:38 +50:44
23. Peter Cleary 2:16:07 +54:13
24. Ollie Bixley 2:18:28 +56:34
25. Zefa Faavae 2:22:35 +60:41
26. Mike O'Connor 3:38:56 +137:02

Mark Lawson -

Mike Harding -

Alistair Cory-Wright MP

Connor Cleary MP

Ed Cory-Wright MP

Jake Hanson MP

Ruairi Short MP

Stuart Engleback MP

Tim Dennis MP

Tim Webb MP
MRM (46 / 46) Time Behind
1. Angus Shedden 1:33:01
2. Moss Pelvin 1:33:39 +0:38
3. Ryan Moore 1:35:34  +2:33
4. Bruce Steven 1:39:20 +6:19
5. Dave Crofts 1:45:48 +12:47
6. Campbell Syme 1:49:06 +16:05
7.  Alister Metherell 1:50:07 +17:06
8. Dave Armstrong 1:50:49 +17:48
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Mondo Kopua
Martin Crosby
Andrew Riddle
Mark Shingler
Felix Hunt

Alan Moore
Sebastian Burgess
Neil Kane

Steven Bradley
Joe Sherriff

Mark Frater
Michael Croxford
Russell Syme
Geoff Kernick
Hamish Learmonth
Michael Wood

Tim Longson

Vic Sedunary
Alistair Stewart
Graeme Read
Cormac Turley
Rolf Wagner

Jeff Greenwood
Andrew Cumming Thom
Jamal Murray

Neil Murray

Bob Hawkins
David Seward
Dick Dinsdale
Dwayne Smith
Geoff Wedgewood
Matt Harding
Richard English
Simon Rea

Ted Van Geldermalsen
Tony McMurray
Vicki Shaw
Warwick Davis

Riley Croxford
Paddy Fookes
Greg Maddigan
David Mcdiarmid
Angus Steven
David Scott
Fraser Mills
Myles Thayer
Allan Grant
Greg Bristow
Keith Unsworth
Alan Thompson

(181 18)
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1:52:42
1:53:09
1:54:59
1:57:23
1:57:54
1:59:58
2:00:23
2:03:15
2:04:33
2:05:04
2:05:14
2:09:53
2:14:41
2:21:44
2:23:18
2:25:48
2:26:13
2:27:43
2:36:21
2:38:56
2:44:25
3:01:49
3:03:41
3:16:52
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MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

Time

1:07:07
1:13:13
1:35:25
1:36:13
1:43:42
1:54:34
1:55:55
1:58:21
2:05:42
2:25:54
2:37:12

+19:41
+20:08
+21:58
+24:22
+24:53
+26:57
+27:22
+30:14
+31:32
+32:03
+32:13
+36:52
+41:40
+48:43
+50:17
+52:47
+53:12
+54:42
+63:20
+65:55
+71:24
+88:48
+90:40
+103:51

Behind

+6:06

+28:18
+29:06
+36:35
+47:27
+48:48
+51:14
+58:35
+78:47
+90:05
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Peter Yeates -

Rainbow Johnson -

William Steel -

Matthew Greenwood MP

Robert Allison MP

Tom Harding MP
WRL (14 /14) Time Behind
1. Marina Comeskey 2:01:16
2. Jenni Adams 2:11:29 +10:13
3. Kaia Joergensen 2:11:31  +10:15
4. Amelia Horne 2:12:53 +11:37
5.  Sally Lattimore 2:26:19  +25:03
6. Amber Riddle 2:28:32 +27:16
7. Juliet Frater 3:11:37 +70:21

Becky Gray MP

Carolyne Nel MP

Genevieve Webb MP

Katie Cory-Wright MP

Lara Scott MP

Marisol Hunter MP

Sarah Wright MP
WRM (25 /1 25) Time Behind
1.  Sara Prince 1:41:28
2.  Megan Carter 1:46:46 +5:18
3. Kat Reynolds 1:47:28 +6:00
4. Paula Shingler 1:52:27 +10:59
5.  Fleur Murray 1:56:18 +14:50
6. Kate Salmon 1:59:21  +17:53
7.  Sophie Harrison 2:03:12 +21:44
8. Maureen Kernick 2:19:00 +37:32
9. Maddie Longson 2:19:58 +38:30
10. Neroli Wall 2:30:03 +48:35
11. Christina Freeman 2:36:22 +54:54
12. Ruth Shedden 2:53:20 +71:52
13. Hayley Smith 2:55:28 +74:00
14. Ann Bixley 2:57:.05 +75:37
15. Rebecca Greenwood 3:04:45 +83:17
16. Valerie Rogers 3:05:10 +83:42
17. Catrina Forbes 3:13:49 +92:21

Josie BB -

Bella Fraser MP

Helen Stewart MP

Kirsty Clayton MP

Liz Nicholson MP

Nicole Maddigan MP

Phillippa Poole MP

Sylvie Frater MP
WRS (37 137) Time Behind
1. lIsabella Zinzan 1:09:56

2. Saskia Learmonth 1:10:40 +0:44
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Anya Murray
Nea Shingler
Daisy York

Andy Heathcote
Sam Bixley

Lisa Kane
Annette Orchard
Cryn Russell
Diana Cossar-Burgess
Kay Seward
Carmen Fookes
Kate Fortune
Bronwyn Holcombe
Jennifer Hawkins
Jane Cloete
Stella Bond

Petra Pavlova
Karalyn Hicks
Sue Unsworth
Sally Duston
Annie Grant
Joanna Stewart
Paula Mcdiarmid
Alison Comer
Ann Baylis
Catherine Crofts
Dorothy Kane
Janine Van Leeuwen
Jean Cory-Wright
Jenny Pelvin
Judy Allison

Judy Browning
Julia Moore
Margi Freemantle
Sarah Steel

(15/15)
Juliet Freeman
Phoebe Hunt
Lani Murray
Karin Prince
Tide Faavae
Pam Rodenburg
Gemma York
Beverley Holder
Bronwyn Rosie
Frances Wall
Helen Thayer
Kyla Moore
Nicola Anderson
Yvette Harrison
Zoe Maddigan
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1:10:51 +0:55
1:18:20 +8:24
1:24:00 +14:04
1:27:03 +17:07
1:28:44 +18:48
1:31:16 +21:20
1:33:25 +23:29
1:41:13 +31:17
1:45:09 +35:13
1:45:43 +35:47
1:49:47 +39:51
1:52:54 +42:58
2:00:59 +51:03
2:01:38 +51:42
2:04:15 +54:19
2:12:32 +62:36
2:20:16 +70:20
2:26:57 +77:01
2:37:29 +87:33
2:42:49 +92:53
2:44:18 +94:22
2:58:05 +108:09
3:15:48 +125:52
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MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

Time Behind
1:37:11

1:38:04 +0:53
1:41:43 +4:32
1:43:56 +6:45
1:51:04 +13:53
2:03:36 +26:25
3:38:03 +120:52
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MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP
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MO (10/10) Time Behind
1. James Wright 1:17:40
2. Liam Williamson 1:21:12 +3:32
3. Angus Kopua 1:50:14  +32:34
4. Leo Croxford 1:51:48 +34:08
5. Len Rodenburg 2:02:17  +44:37
6. Charlie Frater 2:33:33 +75:53
7. Jack Maddigan 2:35:02 +77:22
Ben McMurray MP
Mark Wehi MP
Steve Hobson MP
wy (10/10) Time Behind
1. Anna Wright 39:01
2. Torun Joergensen 1:01:01  +22:00
3. Greta Prince 1:01:02 +22:01
4. Grace Cory-Wright 1:05:17 +26:16
5. Mary Wadsworth 1:12:55 +33:54
6. Lisa Chubb 1:23:37 +44:36
7. Paula Maddigan 1:25:08 +46:07
8. Sue Turley 1:45:11 +66:10
Debbie Dodd -
llze Yeates -
MYy (6/6) Time Behind
1 Fletcher Kopua 32:36
2. Tarras Learmonth 47:14 +14:38
3. Johnathan Hunt 57:52 +25:16
4 Hugh Bradley 58:05 +25:29
Max Franks -
Nicholas Freeman MP
MW (5175) Time Behind
1. Euan Shedden 42:49
2. Rory Shedden 43:04 +0:15
3 Tor Prince 43:17 +0:28

Jeremy Freeman -
Lewis Blay MP



